Statutory (ILLINOIS) (Individual to Individual)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publishe makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitne

THE GR	ANTOR M	INERVA JO	GREGG,	a wido	w and	not	
since	romarriod						
nf tha	Village	of Flossm	noor Con	nty of C	look		4 4
Of the	Tilinot	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	COU			_	1 7

. for and in consideration of \$10.00 (ten)-----DOLLARS, and other good and valuable considerations and paid, CONVEY ___ and WARRANT ___ to

ROBERT J. SANTOSTEFANO and LIBORIA SANTOSTFFANO his wife 1402 Woodhollow-Unit B, Flossmoor, IL 60422

(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)

(NAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES) not in Tenarcy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the Cook in the State of Illinois, to wit: County of.....

> Lot 40 i. Heather Hill Third Addition Unit 4, a Subdivision of part of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 12, Township 35 North, Range 13, Ers's of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

31-12-306-036 Permanent Tax No.

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Fornestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois, TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever. zid

	DATEI	D this		19.2. ×
PLEASE	Manena Jo Shery	(SEAL)	<u> </u>	(SEAL)
PRINT OR TYPE NAME(8)		(SEAL)	7,6	(SEAL)
BELOW BIGNATURE(S)				

__ ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for State of Illinois, County of ... said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY MINERVA JO GREGG, a widow, and not since remarried

IMPRESS SEAL.

personally known to me to be the same person ____ whose name ___is__ subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that She signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the

release and waiver of the right of homestead.

Given under my hand and official seal, this	_2	day of March 1981
Commission expires Occardus 9 1	19 <i>8</i> 7	Corniforany Public myder

This instrument was prepared by Michael P. Wittenberg, P.O. Box 1250, Homewood, (NAME AND ADDRESS) 60430

O COMPANY		
	Date Of Cataloga	
**	(Inthony & Callle	1
MAIL TO:	17450 A. Hulsted	
	Stranger and D 6 60 430	-
	(City, State and Zip)	•

		(Name)		
same	as ab	ove		
SEND SUBSEQ				
THE ABOVE ONLY AND IS	ADDRESS NOT A PAR	IS FOR ST T OF THIS	ATISTICAL DEED.	PURPOSE
Floss	smoor,	Illin	nois	
3125	Alexa	nder_		

HERE

UNO	FFICIA	LOOPY	
144 TOU 1944		Est Dest (1905 université de la company de la company (1906 université de la company d	, 5
등이 하시고 하시 이 중요 함께 되었다. 유민국 학생 이 이 상원 등록 하시 보고 있다.	And the second of the second o	and the second s	118 /
		108 Section 15 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	anty of the
			De Salar
20			1 8
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF TH	THE STATE OF THE S	e (verse) The second
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O		. ES MON . TWENT DOING

THE OWN OF THE PROPERTY OF THE WAS TO

The name of the second paid to the property of the property of the second to the second of the secon

the first of the view presence of the control of the management of the lands of the land o

-%C

the execute sumplies for particular transfer of he has result to be the state of the contract of

This bear to desire the state of the state o AND ARTHUR DARREST OF THE SECOND

Survivorable of the surviv the state of the company of the state and the state of the This in monument the sale to be the sale to be a sale to make period in a girt carbo between and more of the

d de l'estatement à 1846 Organistic d'accomment Replaced And Andrew Ville British Art Re